DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Wyjscie
L [mm]
Waga [kg]
Nm min
Nm max
Ibf-ft min
Ibf-ft max
Doktadnosé
Podziatka Nm

Ztacze

5-04-2025

AUTORYZOWA

NARZIEDZI

rol > "Multi-purpose

S.209-340PB

1/2"

618.00

1.50

60.00

340.00

44.00

251.00

4%

2.00

14x18

DYST RYBLF!TOIE

SYMBOL: S.209-340PB MANUFACTURER: Facom promo EAN: 3662424106088

S.209-340PB - Wrench with automatic trigger and fixed
ratchet, 60 — 340 Nm

* Accuracy: + 4%.

+ Easy read out.

+ Dual scale capability for multi unit use.

+ 2 values N.m and Ft.Lbs.

« Twin start thread giving time saving due to the 2x faster setting.
« Avoid risk on overtorque.

+ Supplied with ISO 6789 calibration certificate.

+ Popular in automotive environment.

+ Supplied in plastic protection tube.

=D FARCOM)|

U WARRANTY: 3 YEARS PROMO

826,57 zt (tax excl.)

(1 016,68 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/25313-s209-340pb-wrench-with-automatic-trigger-and-fixed-ratchet-60-340-n
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